deltovd,

Montageanleitung

MB Sprinter 4x4 2018-

Art.
Skid plate | Motorschutz

. Motorschutz / Skid Plate

. Rohr / Pipe

. Konsole / Bracket

. Konsole / Bracket

. T-Bolzen / T-bolt

. Adapter / Adapter

. Bolzen M8x20 / Bolt

. Bolzen M8x25 / Bolt

. Mutter M8 / Nut

10. Mutter M10 / Nut

11. Scheibe 8,4 x 24 x2 / Washer

. Scheibe 10,5 x 30 x 2,5 / Washer
. Federscheibe A8 / Spring washer
. Federscheibe A10 / Spring washer

OCoONOOUTD WN

M8 - 25 Nm
M10 - 50 Nm

&

Gewicht: 16,3kg
Einbauzeit: ca. 45mm

13 13

All Rights reserved by delta4x4 - www.deltadx4.com 01.08.2022 12



MB Sprinter 4x4 2018- N
Skid plate | Motorschutz M‘A

Original

()

3]as]e]

6
13
9=
27

HHEGN

Sollten Sie Fragen zu unseren Produkten haben, kontaktieren Sie uns unter www.delta4x4.com
Do you have questions about our products? Please contact us via www.delta4x4.com

All Rights reserved by deltadx4 - www.delta4x4.com 01.08.2022 22



